
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Party 2; Date Recorded= 2014;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201407290002
32860

07/29/2014
11:24:04

ALABAMA
MUNICIPAL
INSURANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Party 2 NOTARY SMITH TAMMY

201407220002
23920

07/22/2014
09:20:47

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MOSELEY
PAMELA S

201407250002
29170

07/25/2014
02:09:36

ALABAMA
STATE
BLANKET
BOND POLICY
NUMBER 010
0198

Party 2 NOTARY PARDUE
BRANDI

201408060002
43580

08/06/2014
10:59:22

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JOHNSON
CATHY ANN

201408070002
45650

08/07/2014
11:36:41

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WILLIAMS
BONNIE SUE

201408080002
48440

08/08/2014
01:01:58

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY REDDELL
RACHEL

201408110002
49210

08/11/2014
09:26:17

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GREEN
MARKETA
GRACE

201408120002
51720

08/12/2014
12:16:46

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JACKSON
INELLA

201408140002
54630

08/14/2014
02:36:21

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CARTER
MAXWELL D

201408150002
54950

08/15/2014
08:52:06

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY YATES
MARSHA ANN

201408220002
64800

08/22/2014
01:09:21

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BLANKENSHIP
JUDY L

201408150002
56120

08/15/2014
02:47:26

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DOUGLAS
STEPHANIE H

201408250002
66990

08/25/2014
04:02:23

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MILSTEAD
GLENN E

201408290002
71520

08/29/2014
08:00:58

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOLLIMAN
JOHN R



201409110002
84890

09/11/2014
10:32:53

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WINSLETT
MELODY H

201409020002
73540

09/02/2014
09:15:30

AMERICAN
CONTRACTOR
S INDEMNITY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LOWERY
MEREDITH

201409150002
89780

09/15/2014
03:48:02

ALABAMA
MUNICIPAL
INSURANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Party 2 NOTARY WALKUP
STACY

201409180002
92740

09/18/2014
09:55:04

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HENSON
RACHEL

201410010003
07090

10/01/2014
10:34:10

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY OLSON
FELECIA

201409220002
97260

09/22/2014
03:55:10

ALABAMA
STATE
BLANKET
BOND 010
0198

Party 2 NOTARY DENNIS NELL
K

201410030003
10740

10/03/2014
11:35:01

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BELL
RICHARD W

201410160003
27050

10/16/2014
08:56:48

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PORTER
CRISTIN

201410160003
27530

10/16/2014
10:56:46

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCCLELLAND
RICHARD B

201410090003
17850

10/09/2014
08:50:01

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DIXON AMY
MARIE

201410210003
32250

10/21/2014
09:24:13

ALABAMA
STATE
BLANKET
BOND 010
0198

Party 2 NOTARY ABBOTT
WENDY
LYNNE

201410230003
35140

10/23/2014
11:45:35

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PHILLIPS
BETTY JO

201410280003
40150

10/28/2014
12:07:34

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BEAN LORRIE
ELAINE

201411050003
50190

11/05/2014
03:23:46

ALABAMA
STATE
BLANKET
BOND 010
0198

Party 2 NOTARY DAVIS
SONDRA

201410310003
43780

10/31/2014
11:23:01

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ANDERSON
JAQUITA
ANTWANNET



201410310003
43790

10/31/2014
11:23:02

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BULLOCK
PENNY
COLVIN


