Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seg= 1,0; Party Role= Party 2; Date Recorded= 2014;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201407290002 32860	07/29/2014 11:24:04	ALABAMA MUNICIPAL INSURANCE CORPORATIO N	Party 2	NOTARY	SMITH TAMMY						
201407220002 23920	07/22/2014 09:20:47	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MOSELEY PAMELA S						
201407250002 29170	07/25/2014 02:09:36	ALABAMA STATE BLANKET BOND POLICY NUMBER 010 0198	Party 2	NOTARY	PARDUE BRANDI						
201408060002 43580	08/06/2014 10:59:22	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JOHNSON CATHY ANN						
201408070002 45650	08/07/2014 11:36:41	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WILLIAMS BONNIE SUE						
201408080002 48440	08/08/2014 01:01:58	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	REDDELL RACHEL						
201408110002 49210	08/11/2014 09:26:17	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GREEN MARKETA GRACE						
201408120002 51720	08/12/2014 12:16:46	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JACKSON INELLA						
201408140002 54630	08/14/2014 02:36:21	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CARTER MAXWELL D						
201408150002 54950	08/15/2014 08:52:06	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	YATES MARSHA ANN						
201408220002 64800	08/22/2014 01:09:21	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BLANKENSHIP JUDY L						
201408150002 56120	08/15/2014 02:47:26	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DOUGLAS STEPHANIE H						
201408250002 66990	08/25/2014 04:02:23	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MILSTEAD GLENN E						
201408290002 71520	08/29/2014 08:00:58	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOLLIMAN JOHN R						

			T			1	1	1	1	г	
201409110002 84890	09/11/2014 10:32:53	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WINSLETT MELODY H						
201409020002 73540	09/02/2014 09:15:30	AMERICAN CONTRACTOR S INDEMNITY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LOWERY MEREDITH						
201409150002 89780	09/15/2014 03:48:02	ALABAMA MUNICIPAL INSURANCE CORPORATIO N	Party 2	NOTARY	WALKUP STACY						
201409180002 92740	09/18/2014 09:55:04	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HENSON RACHEL						
201410010003 07090	10/01/2014 10:34:10	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	OLSON FELECIA						
201409220002 97260	09/22/2014 03:55:10	ALABAMA STATE BLANKET BOND 010 0198	Party 2	NOTARY	DENNIS NELL K						
201410030003 10740	10/03/2014 11:35:01	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BELL RICHARD W						
201410160003 27050	10/16/2014 08:56:48	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PORTER CRISTIN						
201410160003 27530	10/16/2014 10:56:46	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCCLELLAND RICHARD B						
201410090003 17850	10/09/2014 08:50:01	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DIXON AMY MARIE						
201410210003 32250	10/21/2014 09:24:13	ALABAMA STATE BLANKET BOND 010 0198	Party 2	NOTARY	ABBOTT WENDY LYNNE						
201410230003 35140	10/23/2014 11:45:35	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PHILLIPS BETTY JO						
201410280003 40150	10/28/2014 12:07:34	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BEAN LORRIE ELAINE						
201411050003 50190	11/05/2014 03:23:46	ALABAMA STATE BLANKET BOND 010 0198	Party 2	NOTARY	DAVIS SONDRA						
201410310003 43780	10/31/2014 11:23:01	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ANDERSON JAQUITA ANTWANNET						

201410310003 43790	10/31/2014 11:23:02 AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2		BULLOCK PENNY COLVIN							
-----------------------	---	---------	--	----------------------------	--	--	--	--	--	--	--